
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Euan Murphy - (90004945) - Ythan ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.85 423 F 23/03/24 Deveron Sprints 2024 Banff  2

27.18 408 H 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

27.20 407 F 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

27.25 404 F 16/03/24 Garioch Pre Snags Meet 2024 Inverurie  2

27.34 400 F 14/01/24 Westhill January Meet 2024 Westhill  3

28.18 366 F 18/03/23 Deveron Sprints 2023 Banff  2

29.00 335 F 27/05/23 Ythan Junior Age Group Sprint and Relay Meet Ellon  2

29.63 314 F 17/09/22 Ythan ASC Junior Sprint and Relay Ellon  2

30.54 287 F 26/11/22 ND Age Group Meet 2022 Inverness  2

34.64 197 F 09/02/20 Aberdeen ASC 6th Mini Meet International School Ythan 3

35.64 180 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

35.64 180 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

35.64 180 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

36.92 162 F 02/11/19 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2019 Buckie Ythan 2

37.69 153 F 01/06/19 PASC MINI MEET 2019 PETERHEAD Ythan 2

38.71 141 F 18/05/19 NEASCA AGE GROUPS 2019 Fraserburgh Ythan 2

40.07 127 F 10/02/19 Aberdeen ASC 5th Mini Meet Aberdeen Ythan 2

42.14 109 F 10/11/18 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2018 Buckie Ythan 2

43.77 97 F 11/02/18 Aberdeen ASC 4th Mini Meet Aberdeen Ythan 2

43.80 97 F 19/05/18 Neasca Age Groups 2018 Fraserburgh Ythan 2

46.68 80 F 02/06/18 PASC MINI MEET 2018 PETERHEAD Ythan 2

54.33 51 F 20/05/17 NEASCA Age Group Championships 2017 Fraserburgh Ythan 2
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27.25 404 F 16/03/24 Garioch Pre Snags Meet 2024 Inverurie  2

27.34 400 F 14/01/24 Westhill January Meet 2024 Westhill  3

27.20 407 F 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

27.18 408 H 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

29.00 335 F 27/05/23 Ythan Junior Age Group Sprint and Relay Meet Ellon  2
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30.54 287 F 26/11/22 ND Age Group Meet 2022 Inverness  2

29.63 314 F 17/09/22 Ythan ASC Junior Sprint and Relay Ellon  2

35.64 180 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

35.64 180 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

35.64 180 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

34.64 197 F 09/02/20 Aberdeen ASC 6th Mini Meet International School Ythan 3

36.92 162 F 02/11/19 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2019 Buckie Ythan 2

37.69 153 F 01/06/19 PASC MINI MEET 2019 PETERHEAD Ythan 2

38.71 141 F 18/05/19 NEASCA AGE GROUPS 2019 Fraserburgh Ythan 2

40.07 127 F 10/02/19 Aberdeen ASC 5th Mini Meet Aberdeen Ythan 2

42.14 109 F 10/11/18 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2018 Buckie Ythan 2

46.68 80 F 02/06/18 PASC MINI MEET 2018 PETERHEAD Ythan 2

43.80 97 F 19/05/18 Neasca Age Groups 2018 Fraserburgh Ythan 2

43.77 97 F 11/02/18 Aberdeen ASC 4th Mini Meet Aberdeen Ythan 2

54.33 51 F 20/05/17 NEASCA Age Group Championships 2017 Fraserburgh Ythan 2
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